Uitslagen Vlietloop/Oranjeloop 2012
Oud Gastel - Maandag 30 april 2012

H5, 5EM
Plts NEEIN

1 Eltjo van Mechelen
2 Paul Musters

3 Alexander Siemons
4 Rolino Dircken

5 Tim Egelmeers

6 Robin Dierks

7 yempy v.d. veeken
8 mitchel jonkers

9 Hans Vis

10 Niels de Bruijn

11 Ger Haverkamp
12 Fank van Loon

13 Marco Schijvenaars
14 koos nieuwkerk
15 roel timmers

16 John Koeken

17 dirk danen

18 jimmy farlo

19 Eric Verstraten

20 Pieter van Zundert
21 Ralf Voorbraak

22 corne van dorst
23 Peter van Beurden
24 Kees van der Straten
25 Sebastian Frik

26 rene luyken

27 Kees van de Sande
28 Teun Schetters
29 Adrie van Bavel
30 Daan van Lier

31 M. den Engelse
32 Rudolf de Jong

33 Theo Schalk

34 Pieter Luijks

35 Toon

36 Jan van Nijnatten
37 piet van sprundel
38 marcel de jong

39 Johan Bossers

40 van calmthout

41 Oswald de Bruin
42 Kees Heirbaut

43 laurens verhulst
44 jos huijbrechts

45 j. luysterburg

46 Herman in't Veen
47 M. Lageirse

48 Frans v/d Aarsen
49 geriejan rockx

50 johan geleijns

51 Eric Bol

52 Merijn Verhulst

53 rob damen

54 Peter Luijnen

55 Ivo Akkermans

56 Adrie Takx

57 Nicky Lankhuijzen
58 Theo Stabel

GJ
1977
1985
1984
1995
1993
1996
1975
1995
1950
1995
1966
1968
1973
1959
1946
1962
1988
1995
1965
2000
1980
1957
1967
1951
1980
1966
1967
1975
1962
1983
1965
1972
1962
1968
1946
1962
1960
1972
1963
1959
1966
1950
1964
1946
1958
1946
1967
1952
1976
1959
1959
1993
1978
1962
1976
1963
1964
1956

Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd

Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal

Oud Gastel
oud gastel
oud gastel
Vuren

Oud Gastel

Roosendaal
QOudenbosch
fijnaart
made

oud gastel
zevenbergen
Roosendaal
Oud Gasatel
Oud Gastel
noordhoek
Prinsenbeek

Oud Gastel
roosendaal

Oud Gastel
Oud Gastel
Oud Gastel
Tilburg
Kruisland
Oud Gastel
Oud Gastel
roosendaal
oud gastel
Toga

Body Active
Roosendaal
oud gastel
Wouw
roosendaal
Roosendaal

Oudenbosch
oud gastel
roosnedaal
Oud Gastel
Oud Gastel
roosendaal
Wouwse Plantage
Roosendaal
Oud Gastel
Oud Gastel
Tilburg

28:11
29:40
30:17
30:38
30:50
31:53
32:14
32:19
32:22
32:27
33:16
33:18
33:21
34:20
34:21
34:48
34:55
34:57
35:10
35:47
35:47
36:12
36:23
36:33
36:47
37:28
37:38
37:44
37:48
37:52
38:16
38:23
38:38
39:00
39:44
40:13
40:23
40:34
40:44
40:45
40:46
41:06
41:32
41:34
41:35
41:55
41:55
42:02
42:09
42:13
42:23
42:30
42:39
42:53
43:00
44:01
44:04
44:10
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Uitslagen Vlietloop/Oranjeloop 2012
Oud Gastel - Maandag 30 april 2012

Plts  Naam GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd
59 Wil van Merrienboer 1965 Oud Gastel 44:37
60 Maarten Witte 1945 Oudenbosch 45:02
61 wim van oosterhout 1943 oud gastel 45:24
62 ronny van merrienboer 1964 roosendaal 45:46
63 corne theunisse 1971 roosendaal 45:51
64 Arnold van der Heijden 1971 Steenbergen 46:28
65 Vincent Domen 1959 Sprundel 46:32
66 Ad Verstraten 1948 46:45
67 Leo van Meel 1970 Oud Gastel 46:47
68 Richard Wierikx 1964 Oud Gastel 47:17
69 Tim Trouillard 1972 Oud Gastel 47:38
70 Will Buckens 1962 Oud Gastel 48:21
71 antoine van aalst 1968 triobol 49:04
72 Nol Bosman 1960 Oud Gastel 49:22
73 Richard van Baal 1973 Oud gastel 49:29
74 R. Hoorn 1963 Zuilichem 49:39
75 toine helmons 1952  kruisland 52:05
76 Leo van Leengoed 1950 Oud Gastel 57:08
77 Ger Akkermans 1959 Oud Gastel 1:07:33
D5, 5EM
Plts  Naam GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd
1 paddy herygens 1976 rijsbergen 31:14
2 Naima Bosman 1971 34:58
3 Annette de Bot 1965 37:54
4 marijke van de lindelo 1989 oud gastel 38:47
5 Gerry van Nijnatten 1963 Oud Gastel 39:32
6 Kim Frik 1981 Oud Gastel 39:37
7 Nel Uildriks 1963 Body Active 39:56
8 Ingeborg de Jong 1974 Oud Gastel 40:43
9 Astrid Willemse 1983 Oud Gastel 40:45
10 Angela van Oers 1972 Roosendaal 40:47
11 Miranda van den Aarsse 1974 Oud Gastel 40:50
12 Rosanne Akkermans 1991 Heerlen 42:44
13 Reina Jochems 1993 43:08
14 yvonne nagtzaam 1967 fijnaart 43:30
15 Annie van Oyen 1951 44:16
16 Cecilia Bosman 1999 44:57
17 Fenna Lambregts 1998 44:57
18 Anja van Dalen 1970 Prinsenbeek 45:30
19 Brigitte Lockefeir 1973 Oud Gastel 45:37
20 anja thijssen 1959 Oud gastel 45:58
21 isabella nuiten 1977 oud gastel 46:44
22 kimberly van mourik 1980 oud gastel 46:45
23 Carry Bolmer 1976 Oud Gastel 46:45
24 Corina Kriesels 1965 Oud Gastel 46:54
25 birgit vinke 1975 oud gastel 47:01
26 Sonja de Bruin 1975 Oud Gastel 47:08
27 Rina Kint 1951 47:23
28 Marga de Rooij 1972 Oud Gastel 48:02
29 Vera Keldermans 1985 Oudenbosch 48:22
30 Linda Hoogstraten 1985 Oud Gastel 48:22
31 Marion Roomer 1960 Body Active 48:38
32 Yvonne de Jong 1957 Body Active 49:03
33 Fang de Rooij 1975 Tilburg 49:36
34 Wilma Potters 1962 49:58
35 mirelle van as 1974 oud gastel 51:23
36 Kim Hoppenbrouwers 1982 Tilburg 55:28
37 lieve de bruijn 2000 oud gastel 1:01:18
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Uitslagen Vlietloop/Oranjeloop 2012
Oud Gastel - Maandag 30 april 2012

Plts  Naam GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd
38 llse Egelmeers 1999 Oud Gastel 1:01:19
39 Anouk Ernest 1989 van Zuilichen 1:06:58
40 Ineke Bol 1964 Oud Gastel 1:07:30
41 Diana Frik Broos 1975 Oud Gastel 1:07:31
42 Ann Smout 1955 Galder 1:07:32
HSEN, 10EM
Plts  Naam GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd
1 Janvan Roey 1980 Kalmthout 55:50
2 Rob Musters 1981 AVO 1983 57:18
3 Edward Geerise 1985 Spado 58:46
4 Daan Hoogeveen 1978 Etten-Leur 1:02:56
5 Leo van den Berg 1981 Huijbergen 1:02:58
6 Jesse van de Ven 1993 Spado 1:04:20
7 Christian van Caam 1982 Body Active 1:05:47
8 Matthijs Roks 1983 Roosendaal 1:05:58
9 Ronald van Dijk 1987 Rucphen 1:18:04
10 Angelo Jongenelis 1992 Sint Willebrord 1:18:31
11 sjors van den lindeloo 1986 oud gastel 1:18:53
12 johnny van dijk 1984 rucphen 1:19:41
13 Rob Sloekers 1970 Steenbergen 1:28:51
14 Mark van de Bergh 1978 Oud Gastel 1:30:35
15 Bram Hopmans 1985 Oosterhout 1:35:52
H35, 10EM
Plts  Naam GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd
1 Jack Hopmans 1967 Spado 57:28
2 Dennis Klasen 1969 Spado 58:54
3 roel van nes 1969 oud gastel 59:13
4 Bernard Heshof 1970 THOR 59:42
5 Patrick Marlen 1974 THOR 1:01:53
6 Kees van der Vliet 1968 THOR 1:06:28
7 koen van elteren 1976 TOGA 1:08:34
8 Erwin Kriesels 1975 AVO 1983 1:10:22
9 alexander rommens 1976 zegge 1:12:19
10 Jurgen Lazaroms 1972 Toga 1:15:36
11 Jean-Antoin v.d Rijzen 1970 Spado 1:18:58
12 john van dam 1971 oud gastel 1:22:42
13 Anton van de Boom 1973 THOR 1:23:24
14 Willie van Dorst 1967 THOR 1:25:20
15 John van Gils 1971 THOR 1:25:20
16 dennis matthijssen 1974 THOR 1:28:22
17 Peter Braspenning 1972 AVO 1983 1.:28:28
18 David Shearlaw 1968 THOR 1:30:39
H45, 10EM
Plts  Naam GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd
1 toon heeren 1967 Achilles 55:00
2 Richard van Oosterhout 1965 AVR '90 55:00
3 Kees Lazaroms 1963 Achilles 57:47
4 Marc Gunter 1964 THOR 57:58
5 Ad van Beek 1964 Road Runners Etten-L 59:56
6 Ad Verheijen 1966 AVO 1983 1:00:43
7 wim wagemakers 1958 AVR'90 1:03:07
8 Emiel Kerstens 1959 AVO 1983 1:03:18
9 Hans van der Horst 1966 THOR 1:04:41
10 Ron Nagtzaam 1966 MarathonPlus 1:06:00
11 Peter Egelmeers 1964 AVO 1983 1:09:44
12 Baabbi 1965 AVO 1983 1:09:44
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Uitslagen Vlietloop/Oranjeloop 2012

Oud Gastel - Maandag 30 april 2012

Plts NEEIN
13 Adrie Baremans
14 Ger Dam
15 Jan Jacobs
16 Rini Nieuwkamer
17 Mark van Merrienboer
18 arjen goedemondt
19 liem tjia
20 marc castenmiller
21 michael boelens
22 onno amovreus
23 John Bierkens
24 peter nieuwlaats
25 Willem Hoogstraten
26 Chris Hoebergen
27 Toine Jacobs
28 tonny de groen
29 Jos Ooms
30 Corne Kriesels
31 Rien Mathijssen
32 Wim Lammers
33 Marcel van Rijswijk
34 petra vissenberg
35 Rene v/d Broek
36 jack beerendonk
37 kees bastiaansen
38 Erwin Peeters
39 Stan Nefs
40 Kees Fikke
41 Chris v/d Riet
42 Peter Uytdewilligen
43 Ron van Bentum
44 Robert Vink
45 Geert Ardon
46 Cor van Leert
47 Jos Stolk

H55, 10EM
Plts INEEIN
1 ruud woord

2 rien bastiaansen

3 Henk Bruijns

4 Jack Gelens

5 Willem Houg

6 Hans Barendregt

7 Cees Kooman

8 Rien de Wit

9 Chris Wouters

10 tom vermeulen

11 Kees de Crom

12 Hans van der Meer
13 sieb bom

14 Harry Gerritse

15 Michel van der Weegen
16 Peter Nefs

17 Jan Kriesels

18 Ad Boeren

19 Peter Pelsma

20 Cees van Opstal

21 Johan van Lisdonk

GJ
1957
1958
1959
1964
1960
1964
1958
1959
1958
1964
1966
1964

1960
1961
1965
1959
1964
1958
1958
1960
1962
1962
1962
1963
1963
1964
1959
1960
1966
1965
1961
1965
1962
1963

GJ
1957
1955
1956
1956
1954
1952
1952
1954
1954
1953
1951
1951
1956
1956
1956
1954
1948
1955
1956
1954
1949

Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd

Oudenbosch
THOR

AVO 1983
Wouw

AVO 1983
klundert

Rotterdam Atletiek

THOR

bergen op zoom

AVO 1983
TOGA
putte

Bergen op Zoom

Roosendaal
THOR
THOR

Olympia Halsteren

Oud Gastel
Achilles

Groene Ster
THOR
THOR

AV Standdaarbuiten

TOGA
QOudenbosch

Door Dik en Dun/Ropa
AV Standdaarbuiten
Bergen op Zoom
Olympia Halsteren

QOudenbosch
Dordrecht
Body Active
Zevenbergen
Groene Ster

1:09:58
1:10:02
1:10:08
1:10:43
1:11:15
1:12:07
1:12:44
1:12:54
1:14:19
1:15:10
1:15:17
1:15:40
1:15:43
1:16:22
1:16:35
1:16:39
1:16:41
1:17:03
1:17:27
1:18:26
1:18:58
1:19:13
1:19:43
1:20:33
1:20:40
1:20:48
1:21:54
1:21:56
1:22:05
1:22:28
1:26:32
1:27:40
1:31:49
1:36:18
1:38:13

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

THOR
THOR
Sprint
THOR

Altena Road Runners

avVN

Spado
Zevenbergen
THOR
THOR

Bavel

Road Runners Etten-L

AVR '90
Parthenon
AVO 1983
Achilles

Bosschenhoofd

AVR '90
THOR
Wernhout
Roosendaal

1:.00:11
1:.02:47
1:02:58
1:06:44
1:07:20
1:08:00
1:09:31
1:10:07
1:11:53
1:12:39
1:13:15
1:13:25
1:13:42
1:14:17
1:16:04
1:17:33
1:17:36
1:18:43
1:19:10
1:19:52
1:20:29
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Uitslagen Vlietloop/Oranjeloop 2012

Oud Gastel - Maandag 30 april 2012

Plts INEET]
22 tione damen
23 Kees Timmermans
24 Kees Klasen
25 Ben Sanders
26 Wim Hopmans
27 louis de koning

H65, 10EM
Plts INEET ]
1 Jac Beekers

2 Jan Keijzers

3 Kees Voeten

4 Rini Marijnissen

5 tom hessels

6 Jo Rijnvos

7 kees braspenning
8 jack mulders

9 Rien Kerstens

10 Ad hoppenbrouwers
11 Guus Kint

DSEN, 10EM
Plts INEET]
1 Marisa Hopmans
2 Yvonne Boot
3 Anne van Alphen
4 Danielle Kremers-Dawen

D35, 10EM
Plts INEET]
1 Els van Hooydonck
2 llona Schouw
3 Marian Verbruggen
4 Petra Bruijs
5 Corina van Eekelen
6 Anne-Marie van Mechele
7 petra polspoel
8 Gine Shearlaw
9 kirsten van der vliet
10 Richelle van Helten
11 Natasha Hadfield

D45, 10EM
Plts INEET]
1 Liset van Oosterhout
2 Silvia Verhoeven
3 Ria Bom
4 Annick Heijnemans
5 Jeanine van Overveld
6 Yvonne Fromm
7 Yvonne Langen
8 lIrene Vink-v/d Plank
9 marianne van sprundel
10 Marion Verstraten

D55, 10EM

Plts Naam
1 Ciska Roelen
2 Rina Doomen

Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd

1950 AVO 1983

1951 Road Runners Etten-L
1952 Standdaarbuiten

1949 AVO 1983
1951 THOR
1948 rijsbergen

1:23:48
1:24:20
1:24:56
1:27:10
1:34:07
1:37:23

GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1946 Achilles
1942 Sprint
1944 THOR
1947 THOR
1946 avVN

1944 AV Standdaarbuiten

1942 AVO 1983
1945 wouw
1940 THOR
1947 Spado

1946 Road Runners Etten-L

1:10:10
1:12:43
1:13:37
1:13:44
1:15:28
1:20:51
1:22:09
1:22:32
1:23:13
1:25:15
1:29:18

GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd

1979 Spado

1981 AVO 1983
1992 Oud Gastel
1979 Groene Ster

1:.04:19
1:15:13
1:20:51
1:38:13

GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd

1967 Essen

1972 THOR

1977 THOR

1968 Spado
1970 Ossendrecht
1969 THOR

1971 Spado
1970 THOR

1969 roosendaal
1970 Body Active
1976 Delft

1:03:15
1:14:05
1:16:23
1:17:24
1:18:52
1:26:19
1:29:44
1:30:05
1:30:38
1:36:37
1:57:48

GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd

1964 AVO 1983
1963 Achilles
1959 AVR '90
1964 THOR
1961 THOR

1959 Altena Road Runners

1963 THOR

1961 Parthenon
1957 stampersgat
1966 Body Active

1:10:19
1:10:31
1:14:14
1:18:06
1:19:13
1:25:43
1:26:59
1:27:33
1:27:34
1:38:31

GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd

1956 THOR
1953 THOR

1:14:09
1:23:47
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Uitslagen Vlietloop/Oranjeloop 2012
Oud Gastel - Maandag 30 april 2012

Plts INEET] GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd
3 Bep Tielemans 1955 Olympia Halsteren 1:24:55
4 Maria van Laerhoven 1952 DJA 1:30:12
5 Mien Ossenblok AVO 1983 1:35:50
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